
LOT 5 MOORE HAVEN S/D EX 3.72 AC
1117-2048.

LUVLUXS INVESTMENTS LLC
127 LAKE PINE CIR BI
GREEN ACRES, FL 33463

14-3S-16-02117-205

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03
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05/11/2023 KS 1.31 10,800 0 0 10,800
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3

132,096
8,500
10,800

151,396
0

151,396
0

151,396
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0

153,026

1537/788 3/20/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALL POINT VENTURES LL

LUVLUXS INVESTMENTS

1425/608 10/30/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALL POINT VENTURES LL

ALL POINT VENTURES 
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24161 SFR 458 02/22/2006

16802 M H 125 03/30/2000

HX Base Yr

121 NW CIMARRON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,284 113.4000 127.01 163,081 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1269

BAS 1,269 100 1,269 130,553

FOP 51 30 15 1,543

1,320 1,284 132,096

BAS= W44 S30 E14 FOP=  E17 N3 W17 S3$ N3 E17 S3 E13 N30$.

BAS

44

30

14

3

17

3

13

30

FOP

17

3

17

3

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,500

8,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.45 24,000.00 10,800.00 10,800


